EUNICE

Quality Enhancement Plan Survey Results

September 22, 2022
Office of Institutional Effectiveness

Employees
Description n Description n Description n
Improve engagement of first-year students 170 Improve engagement of first-year students 64 Improve online learning 132
Improve online learning 161 Improve academic advising 40 Improve academic advising 111
Improve academic advising 151 Improve online learning 29 Improve engagement of first-year students 106
Improve support for math and/or English 99 Centralize student support services 29 Improve support for math and/or English 72
Centralize student support services 97 Improve support for math and/or English 27 Centralize student support services 68
Improve tutoring 54 Improve tutoring 18 Improve tutoring 36
Other (please specify) 33 Other (please specify) 15 Other (please specify) 18
Total Respondents 361 Total Respondents 92 Total Respondents 269

Administrators

Full and Part-Time Faculty

Description n Description n Description n
Improve engagement of first-year students 9 Improve engagement of first-year students 32 Improve engagement of first-year students 23
Improve support for math and/or English 6 Improve academic advising 22 Improve academic advising 15
Improve online learning 5 Centralize student support services 20 Improve online learning 12
Improve academic advising 3 Improve support for math and/or English 16 Centralize student support services 7
Other (please specify) 3 Improve tutoring 13 Improve support for mathematics and/or English 5
Centralize student support services 2 Improve online learning 12 Improve tutoring 4
Improve tutoring 1 Other (please specify) 8 Other (please specify) 4
Total Respondents 12 Total Respondents 52 Total Respondents 28

Return Rates

Despcription Rate

Students (269/2455) > age of 18 10.96%
Faculty (52/111) 46.85%
Staff & Adminstrators (40/83) 48.19%

October 3, 2022 Updated September 22, 2022 with Response Rates and Relative Percentages




List of "Others"
Description

Response from

Writing Center

Staff

Digital Literacy

Full-time Faculty

Math or advising

student

none

student

Study Rooms

student

Digital Literacy

Full-time Faculty

Housing student
Co-requisite for DE Full-time Faculty
anything student
online courses student
improve Manuel hall student

More Course offerings

part-time faculty

Improve communication

student

Study Rooms student
improve online student
more academic organizations student
reduce perquisites for students with experience student
student clubs, teams, activities student
teacher student relationship student
Online students to get ID student
toys during advising student
international students student

sciences Full-time Faculty
Co-requ for DE Full-time Faculty
FYE Full-time Faculty
engagement Full-time Faculty
student success coordinator for nursing student

improve student involvement staff

Co-requ for DE admin

Improve communication Staff

prof dev on post cv-19 underprepared students admin

Improve communication admin

improve morale Staff

Total Responses

33

EUNICE

Relative Percentages

Description % Employees % Students % Overall
Improve engagement of FY students 70 39 55
Improve Advising 43 41 44
Improve Online Learning 32 49 41
Centralize Student Support Services 32 25 29
Improve Support for Math or English 29 27 28
Improve Tutoring 20 13 17

October 3, 2022 Updated September 22, 2022 with Response Rates and Relative Percentages




